
ALLIANCE DEFENDING FREEDOM 
Sheryl Voth 
2677 Country Court  
Red Wing, MN  55066 
651-388-6649 | vsvoth@msn.com  
 

CAMP OMEGA 
Russ Schwichtenberg 
22750 Lind Ave. 
Waterville, MN  56096 
507-685-4266 | russ@campomega.org  
www.campomega.org 
 

CANCER MINISTRY 
Deb Vinkemeier 
Advocate 
49325 Country Road 334 
Bigfork, MN  56628 
612-720-7264 | dmvink7@gmail.com 
 

CAREPORTAL 
Tim Heroff 
Area Director for MN 
1917 Deer Run Court SE 
Eyota, MN  55934 
507-259-7005 | tim.heroff@careportal.org 
 

CENTER FOR FAMILY COUNSELING 
Rev. Keith Brustuen 
321 N. 5th Street 
Montevideo, MN  56265 
320-253-3540 | prbrustuen@gmail.com 
 
 
 

CONCORDIA PLANS 
Vince Grochow 
1333 S. Kirkwood Road 
St. Louis, MO  63122 
314-885-6727 | www.concordiaplans.org  
vincent.grochow@concordiaPlans.org 
 

If you are enrolled in Concordia Plans and 
would like a one-to-one to discuss your  
benefits, please sign-up with the link below. 
You will meet in room 135 
 

Select a Date & Time - Calendly  

 
CONCORDIA PUBLISHING HOUSE 
Cheryl Kelso 
Event Coordinator 
3558 South Jefferson Ave. 
St. Louis, MO  63118 
314-268-1330 | cheryl.kelso@cph.org 
www.cph.org 

 
CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY  
Kristi Bauer 
1282 Concordia Avenue 
St. Paul, MN  55104 
651-641-8792 | kbauer@csp.edu 
www.csp.edu 

 
GARUNA MINISTRIES 
Liane Henkell  
11034 N 36th Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85028 
408-313-0420 | liane@garuna.org 
www.garuna.org 
 

GO FIRST! MINISTRY CONFERENCE 
APRIL 19—20, 2024 

VENDORS  
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LCMS LIFE MINISTRY 
Rev. James Kroonblawd 
Trinity Lone Oak 
2950 Highway 55 
Eagan, MN  55121 
651-454-7235 | 
james.kroonblawd@tloschool.org 

 
LCMS MINISTRY TO ARMED FORCES 
Craig Muehler 
1333 S. Kirkwood Road 
St. Louis, MO  63122 
571-234-0073 | craig.muehler@lcms.org  

 
LUTHERAN CHURCH EXTENSION FUND 
Kai Larson 
14301 Grand Ave. South 
Burnsville, MN  55306 
952-223-2163 | kai.larson@lcef.org  
www.lcef.org 
 

LUTHERAN HERITAGE FOUNDATION 

Rev. Mark Moss 
Mission Developer 
51474 Romeo Plank Road 
Macomb, MI  48042 
586-781-4286 | mmoss@lhfmissionsorg 

www.lhfmissions.org 

 
LUTHERAN SPECIAL EDUCATION MINISTRIES 
Dr. Tracie Salgado 
3773 Geddes Road 
Ann Arbor, MI  48105 
248-419-3390 | tsalgado@luthsped.org 
www.luthsped.org  

 
LUTHERANS FOR LIFE 
Virginia Flo 
Director of Volunteer Relations 
3518 Widgeon Way 
Eagan, MN  55123 
651-333-0337 | vflo@lutheransforlife.org 
www.lutheransforlife.org 

LWML 
Lisa Kamrath 
LWML President of the MN South District 
320-583-2214 | lisakamrath82@gmail.com 
www.mnslwml.org 

 
ORPHAN GRAIN TRAIN 
Darlene Fretham 
OGT MN South Branch Treasurer 
611 - First Ave. NW 
Winnebago, MN  56098 
612-715-4029 | darlenefretham@gmail.com 
www.ogt.org 
 

POBLO 
Rev. Issa Safadi 
Poblo Twin Cities | International Friendship  
Center, Minneapolis 
www.poblotwincities.org 

 
THE SOUL’S APOTHECARY 
Joshua Mears 
10567 - 165th Street W Suite B 
Lakeville, MN  55044 
952-767-9374 | 
jmears@mearsapothecary.com 
www.mearsapothecary.com 

 
UNITED STATES NAVY CHAPLAIN PROGRAMS 
Chief Matthew Gustafson 
Navy Officer Programs Recruiter 
1 Federal Drive Suite 2501 
Fort Snelling, MN  55111 
612-247-8954 |  
matthew.w.gustafson2.mil@us.navy.mil 
 

YSLETA LUTHERAN MISSION HUMAN CARE 
Jayne Kurpius 
Ambassador for YLM 
301 South Schutz Drive 
El Paso, TX  79907 
915-858-2588 | info@ylm.org 
www.ylm.org 
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